
Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CAIRNS AVENUE TDA - vehicle stolen 

and later dumped in 

OAKS PARK in 

SURREY GROUND - 

Vehicle collected by the 

registered keeper 

02/02/2024 

21:00:00 

03/02/2024 

08:55:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

STANFORD WAY Theft of Motor vehicle 04/02/2024 

18:00:00 

05/02/2024 

15:00:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle WOODSTOCK WAY Victim has reported 

theft from company van 

05/02/2024 

13:00:00 

05/02/2024 

14:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

WOODSTOCK WAY By person(s) unknown 

removing the victim's 

electric bicycle from 

outside the venue by 

means unknown and 

without the knowledge 

or permission of the 

victim 

11/02/2024 

23:00:00 

12/02/2024 

09:15:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle HEMLOCK CLOSE By unknown suspect 

stealing the number 

plates from the vehicle 

28/01/2024 

08:00:00 

21/02/2024 

12:45:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle BURLEY CLOSE Vehicle broken into and 

tools stolen from inside 

23/02/2024 

16:30:00 

26/02/2024 

08:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

MANOR ROAD theft of scooter whilst 

parked outside location 

25/02/2024 

19:00:00 

25/02/2024 

19:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

BENNETTS CLOSE Vehicle stolen by 

method unknown whilst 

parked on the road 

19/02/2024 

08:00:00 

27/02/2024 

02:00:00 



when the victim was on 

holiday. 

Longthornton Burglary in a Dwelling WINDERMERE ROAD . 27/02/2024 

02:38:00 

  

Longthornton Theft From Motor vehicle BENNETTS CLOSE Theft of bag from the 

vehicle 

22/02/2024 

22:00:00 

27/02/2024 

04:30:00 

Longthornton Burglary in a Dwelling ROWAN CRESCENT Attempted Residential 

Burglary - sent back for 

deployment 

27/02/2024 

02:30:00 

27/02/2024 

02:40:00 

 


