Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CAIRNS AVENUE	TDA - vehicle stolen and later dumped in OAKS PARK in SURREY GROUND - Vehicle collected by the registered keeper	02/02/2024 21:00:00	03/02/2024 08:55:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	STANFORD WAY	Theft of Motor vehicle	04/02/2024 18:00:00	05/02/2024 15:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	WOODSTOCK WAY	Victim has reported theft from company van	05/02/2024 13:00:00	05/02/2024 14:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WOODSTOCK WAY	By person(s) unknown removing the victim's electric bicycle from outside the venue by means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the victim	11/02/2024 23:00:00	12/02/2024 09:15:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	HEMLOCK CLOSE	By unknown suspect stealing the number plates from the vehicle	28/01/2024 08:00:00	21/02/2024 12:45:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	BURLEY CLOSE	Vehicle broken into and tools stolen from inside	23/02/2024 16:30:00	26/02/2024 08:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MANOR ROAD	theft of scooter whilst parked outside location	25/02/2024 19:00:00	25/02/2024 19:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BENNETTS CLOSE	Vehicle stolen by method unknown whilst parked on the road	19/02/2024 08:00:00	27/02/2024 02:00:00

			when the victim was on holiday.		
Longthornton	Burglary in a Dwelling	WINDERMERE ROAD		27/02/2024 02:38:00	
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	BENNETTS CLOSE	Theft of bag from the vehicle	22/02/2024 22:00:00	27/02/2024 04:30:00
Longthornton	Burglary in a Dwelling	ROWAN CRESCENT	Attempted Residential Burglary - sent back for deployment	27/02/2024 02:30:00	27/02/2024 02:40:00